Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2012
Krusevac, 20/ - 21/7/2012

Disciplina 20
21/7/12 - 11:37

Decaci, 200m MeSovito/Medley

13 - 14 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod?

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ZIVANOVIC, Lazar
PERISIC, Uros
MATIC, Strahinja
TUCAKOVIC, David

Grupa3od?

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

STANISIC, Marko
MOROSAN, Marko
DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa
OLUJIC, Mihajlo
MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo
VUCICEVIC, Dimitrije
GAJIC, Filip
MLADENOVIC, Aleksa

Grupa5o0d?7

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

CVEJIC, Lazar
MILOVANOVIC, Nikola
RADENKOVIC, Lazar
SIMIC, Kosta

CIKOS, Rafael

PANIC, Darko
KALABA, Filip
POREDEN, Mirko

Grupa7o0d?7

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

MITROVIC, Kosta
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
BOSKIC, Marko

ADZIC, Bosko

BARNA, Andrej

ZRNIC, Luka

GOBELJIC, Nikola
MAKSIMOVIC, Milos

G.R.

98
98
99
98

98

99
98
99
99
99
99

99
99
98
98
98
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
98
99
98
99

VRA
11A
PAR
PR

NS
PRO
11A
VOJ
VRA
SNN
BAR
NIS

11A
NIS
Cz
PRO
DEVR
VOJ
J2000

11A

NS
11A
SSuU
VRA
VOJ
VRA

55535

3:09.96
3:07.37
3:06.24
3:04.65
3:05.05
3:07.03
3:08.03
3:11.01

2:50.60
2:50.07
2:49.33
2:48.28
2:49.22
2:49.50
2:50.51
2:51.19

2:38.11
2:34.06
2:31.22
2:27.76
2:29.04
2:34.03
2:36.73
2:38.72

Grupa2od?7

oO~NO A WNBE

GUCONIC, Nenad
JURIC, JOVAN
SVERTECKI, David
MANOJLOVIC, Ugliesa
MALJICA, Nebojsa
KUTI, Albert
PAVKOVIC, Dusan
SEKE, Ervin

Grupa4od?7

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

MILOSEVIC, Balsa
PETROVIC, David
VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar
DANILOVIC, Marko
KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan
SENASA, Jovan
TERZIC, Nemanja
VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin

Grupa 6 od 7

o~NO O~ WNBE

DJURDJEVIC, Mladen
BRDAR, Danilo
VANIC, Lazar
RATKOV, Nikola
VELICKQOVIC, Dimitrije
BOBAR, Aleksa
BULOV, Dejan
TERZIC, Mladen

G.R.

98
98
98
99
98
98
99
98

98

99
99
99
98
99
98

98
98
99
99
99
99
98
98

BAR
SNN
PRO
VOJ
PRO
PRO
PNS
PRO

VRA
NS
PRO
VRA
PAR
NS
TEK

TEK
PRO
NAP
SSBE
Ccz
NS
PRO
TEK

3:21.39
3:13.65
3:17.41
3:37.74

3:02.20
2:59.59
2:55.73
2:51.53
2:53.75
2:58.49
3:00.83
3:03.85

2:46.48
2:43.85
2:42.25
2:39.36
2:40.16
2:43.54
2:46.16
2:47.75
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